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200303280001
86070

03/28/2003
12:55:00 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS,
PAUL A

200305300003
36230

05/30/2003
02:35:00 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURGDORF,
BRIAN

200307080004
27580

07/08/2003
08:47:00 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHENCK,
GARY

200307240004
74920

07/24/2003
12:37:00 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS,
PAUL A

200303280001
86070

200310090006
81590

10/09/2003
03:46:00 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHENCK,
CAROL


