Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2003; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200303280001 86070	03/28/2003 12:55:00 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS, PAUL A						
200305300003 36230	05/30/2003 02:35:00 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURGDORF, BRIAN						
200307080004 27580	07/08/2003 08:47:00 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHENCK, GARY						
200307240004 74920	07/24/2003 12:37:00 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS, PAUL A					200303280001 86070	
200310090006 81590	10/09/2003 03:46:00 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHENCK, CAROL						